
BRUNSHAW PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2025-2026 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 FINISH AFTER SCHOOL ON RETURN ON 

  

Wednesday 3rd  September 

Half Term Friday 24th October Tuesday 4th November 

 
Christmas 

 
Friday  19th December 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2026 FINISH AFTER SCHOOL ON RETURN ON 

   
Monday 5th January 

Half Term Friday 13th February Monday 23rd February 

Easter Friday 27th March 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2026 FINISH AFTER SCHOOL ON RETURN ON 

  

Monday 13th  April 

 
May Day 

 
Friday 1st May 

 
Tuesday 5th  May 

Half Term Friday 22nd May Tuesday 2nd June  

Summer Friday 17th July  

 

Inset Days 
01/09/2025 
02/09/2025 
03/11/2025 
01/06/2026 
20/07/2026 


